
e 
e~'3lR-~wsftll ~$11Plcb '3qcfj{DI fl4lo'1 

~'11 IPillR'.i I wni:t ~ 
(~~ 0172-2657083) 

c6.~ .~.tf .1143212020-21131 :a.~. 
cf»4 cfiT "TI1l: ~~aJR-~~~tt ~ c6 ~ i$tl if cz;Jl~Pl<ti cfik1~~'41 '31~'411 qfN)'1111 ~ c6 

~ Sllfl·l~ll~I ~ cfiT 1cfM'l<ti<01 I 
~-~ q;p.t e6 ~ ~ 

«J4ls~"'",, ~'~' ~ lfls~-41; ~ ~ 3Jtl ~ ~ cfi ~ ~ cfi ~ tf f.-19~fula cfiPl cfi 
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ Arc1"?J (~-Arcl"?J) '3{fffl ~~~I~/ BJ4G1F1<h ~ cfi ~/ ~/ ~ 
mr:rr ~ 1 £IT 1R m u ~ oo~Jm ~ tict1~G11<h ~ u ~ cru_; cfi ~ cfi ~ 11213 B11A 9111, ~ % 
80%/60%/40% ~ cru_; cfi 9111, ~ ~ ~ BTa" ~ cfi ~ <Jll,~T: ~ 2020 ~ ~ ~ I F1Jclc;l<hcif ~ ~ 
~Till ~ B&IT ~ ~ W cfi WWI 91T ~ ~ '3"flq~~ % I 

F1Jclc;l<hcif https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app cfi l=!Ttir=r U Arcl"?J ~ ~ JTt ~ fcrc:Rur ~ ~ q-{ ~<S£:f 
%1 

~~~ ffi cfiT "TI1l '31 'j;IIPI cl "ffll@' ~~(m)1 ffi c6t 
~~ ffl 

~ .\J1T -~-~. /07 / oo~Jm-oo~sm, ~ ~= 5,89,672 .00 ihrfr ffl =15000.00 
2020-21/3J .u .)1. / cfj ~ * ~ "'A Jcl"Wf = 1,31,086.00 02 tz;llfl-11 ch 
cfi.~.'3".B./~ ~~n~ ~m;, qftlfl'5111 m ~ = 7,20,758.00 

~ cfi ~ ffl~TIBT ~ 91T Arcl"?J ~T =500 .00 

1cll1"i<h{01 I 

<ill ~. ~ Fcmur ~ ~ 
1 Arcl"?J ~-m~R ~ 31.12.2020 15.oo FR 
~ sli31c:11s1 ~ ~~ w ~ ffift© 31.12.2020 15.oo FR 2 

3 ~ \Jj"1,T w ~ W''1ITTf ~ 01.01.2021 15 .oo FR 
4 ~ \Jj"1,T w ~ '3Wr1 ~ 11.01.2021 17 .oo FR 
5 ~ ~ ~ ffift© 13.01.2021 15 .3o FR 

~-Arcf?J ~ ~ c;@cl\Jfl ~ '3{fffl W qR ~ 91T fcrc:Rur ~-~ tjrfu- https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app 
q-{ ~ ulT ~ % I ~ ~ ~ (trr-t;«iia{0~1.!) q-{ ~ ~ "lAT ~ '511" 

https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app q-{ ~<S£:f ~ I 



CSI0/1432/2020-21 /ESD 

CSIR- Central Scientific Instruments Organisation 
Sector-30, Chandigarh 

(Engineering Services Division) 
(Telefax: 0172-2657083) 

NIT No. 07/ 2020-21/ESD/CSIO/Chd. 

Subject: Renovation of lab space for Plasmonic sterilization research project activity in Library block CSIR 
CSIO, Chandigarh. 

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER FOR WORKS 

Sealed item rate online tender (E-tender) are invited for the following work from Contractor of appropriate class of 
CPWD, Railways, MES, State PWD/ Central Govt./ Semi Govt. organizations/ Public Sector undertaking/ Govt. 
Autonomous bodies and / or from those who have carried out similar works for CSIR satisfactorily 1/2/3 similar 
works of 80% /60%/40% respectively of the estimated value of the cost during last (7) years ending November 
2020. The tenderer is required to produce the proof of fulfilling these conditions. 

The tenderer shall bid the tender through https.//etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app and other detail are available on 
this site. 

The estimated cost of each work of the tender are based on CPWD, DSR-2018, market rates, All rates inclusive 
of GST. 

Tender Name of the work Estimated cost Earnest money Period 
Reference deposits/ Tender of 
No. Fee contract 

NIT No. 07! Renovation of lab space for Civil- Rs. 5,89,672.00 Rs- 15000. 00 
2020-21/ ESD/ Plasmonic sterilization research Elect. Rs. 1,31,086.00 02 
CSIO/ Chd. project activity in Library block Rs. 7,20,758.00 Tender fee Months 

CSIR-CSIO, Chandigarh. Rs.- 500.00 

Time Schedule for Tender: 

SI. Particulars Date Time 
No. 

1 Tender e-Publication date 31.12.2020 15.00 Hours 
2 Document download/Sale start date 31.12.2020 15.00 Hours 
3 Bid submission start date 01.01.2021 15.00 Hours 
4 Bid submission end date 11.01.2021 17.00 Hours 
5 Bid opening date 13.01.2021 15.30 Hours 

The details of the Notice inviting E-Tender and complete documents can be seen at thee-Tendering portal 
https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app. Tenders should be submitted on the specified form (Non-transferable) which is 
available at https://etenders.gov. in/eprocure/app. 


